
OKONITE SERVICE CENTERS
Houston,Texas
Kansas City, Kansas
New Orleans, Louisiana
Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania
Portland,Oregon
OKONITE
MANUFACTURING PLANTS
Cumberland, Rhode Island
Paterson, New Jersey
Richmond, Kentucky
Santa Maria, California
Orangeburg, South Carolina (2)
OKONITE DISTRICT SALES OFFICES
Atlanta District Office
645 Molly Lane
Suite #120
Woodstock, GA 30189
(770) 928-9778
E-Mail: atlanta@okonite.com
Baton Rouge District Office
100 Alpha Dr., Building B
Destrehan, LA 70047
(504) 467-1920
E-Mail: batonrouge@okonite.com
Birmingham District Office
8088 US Highway 11
Suite #101
Springville, AL 35146
(205) 655-0390
E-Mail: birmingham@okonite.com
Boston District Office
169 South River Road
Bedford, NH 03110
(603) 625-1900 • (781) 749-3374
E-Mail: boston@okonite.com
Buffalo District Office
169 South River Road
Bedford, NH 03110
(603) 625-1900
E-Mail: buffalo@okonite.com
Charlotte District Office
11111 Carmel Commons Blvd.
Suite #140
Charlotte, NC 28226
(704) 542-1572
E-Mail: charlotte@okonite.com
Chicago District Office
2280 White Oak Circle
Suite #106
Aurora, IL 60502
(630) 961-3100
E-Mail: chicago@okonite.com
Dallas District Office
1760 S. Stemmons Freeway
Suite #290
Lewisville, TX 75067
(940) 383-1967
E-Mail: dallas@okonite.com

Denver District Office
636 Coffman Street
Suite #201
Longmont, CO 80501
(303) 772-3517
E-Mail: denver@okonite.com
Houston District Office
and Service Center
802 Century Plaza
Houston, TX 77073
(281) 821-5500
E-Mail: houston@okonite.com
Kansas City District Office
and Service Center
2631 South 96th Street
Edwardsville, KS 66111
(913) 422-6958
E-Mail: kansascity@okonite.com
Los Angeles District Office
340 Golden Shore
Suite #230
Long Beach, CA 90802
(562) 590-3070
E-Mail: losangeles@okonite.com
Minneapolis District Office
16200 Hwy 7
Lower Level
Minnetonka, MN 55435
(763) 432-3818
E-Mail: minneapolis@okonite.com
New Orleans District Office
and Service Center
100 Alpha Dr., Building B
Destrehan, LA 70047
(504) 467-1920
E-Mail: neworleans@okonite.com
New York District Office
Three Garret Mountain Plaza
Suite #304
Woodland Park, NJ 07424
NJ (973) 742-8040
NY (212) 239-0660
E-Mail: newyork@okonite.com
Philadelphia District Office
111 Continental Dr., Suite 308
Newark, DE 19713
(302) 318-2054
E-Mail: philadelphia@okonite.com
Phoenix District Office
1744 S. Val Vista Dr.
Suite #206
Mesa, AZ 85204
(480) 838-8596
E-Mail: phoenix@okonite.com
Pittsburgh District Office
and Service Center
120 Solar Drive
Imperial, PA 15126
(724) 899-4300
E-mail: pittsburgh@okonite.com

Portland District Office
and Service Center
14944 S.W. Century Drive
Sherwood, OR 97140
(503) 598-0598
E-Mail: portland@okonite.com
Richmond District Office
111 Continental Dr.
Suite #308
Newark, DE 19713
(302) 318-2054
E-Mail: richmond-district@okonite.com
Salt Lake District Office
1401 N. 1075 W.
Suite #210
Farmington, UT 84025
(801) 262-1993
E-Mail: saltlake@okonite.com
San Francisco District Office
12647 Alcosta Blvd
Suite #320
San Ramon, CA 94583
(925) 830-0801
E-Mail: sanfrancisco@okonite.com
St. Louis District Office
11705 Dorsett Road,
Suite #210
Maryland Heights, MO 63043
(314) 770-9070
E-Mail: stlouis@okonite.com
Tampa District Office
10002 Princess Palm Avenue
Suite 104
Tampa, FL 33619
(813) 627-9400
E-Mail: tampa@okonite.com
International Sales
802 Century Plaza
Houston, TX 77073
(281) 821-5500
E-Mail: houston@okonite.com
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